

SUPREME COURT LOK ADALAT

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3865 OF 2007

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEEPA KAPOOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/05/2008

This Appeal was taken up today for settlement.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.Santosh Paul, Adv.

Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.

Mr.Arvind Gupta, Adv.

Ms.Aanchal Jain, Adv.

Ms.Geetanjali Chaurasia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

List the matter in the Court.

(P.Sathasivam)

(Dr.Arijit Pasayat)