

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28775-28780/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2008 in CROB No. 122/2003 & CROB No. 123/2003 & MFA No. 914/2003 & MFA No. 918/2003 & MFA No. 5354/2005 & MFA No. 5355/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHEKHAPPA ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.& ANR.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, petitioner is permitted to pay process fee within two weeks. If process fee is not paid within two weeks from today, Registry has to list the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for non-prosecution against unserved respondents.

If process fee is paid within two weeks. Issue notice immediately as per earlier order and list the matter before this Court on 9th April, 2009.

List the matter on 9th April, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

*MG.