

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11801-11804/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2004 in FAO No. 4845/2003 & FAO No. 4846/2003 & FAO No. 4847/2003 & FAO No. 4848/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAI PRAKASH
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

M/S. NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 23/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

Mr. Gopal Subramonium, ASG (A.C.)
Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.
Ms. Charu Singhal, Adv.
for M/S Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.L. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Anand Vardhan Sharma, Adv
Mr. Ram Achary, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
Not taken up.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Assistant Registrar