

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28775-28780/2008

SHEKHAPPA ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.& ANR.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Mr. S.J. Amith,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Neither A.D. Card nor proof of service has come.
Issue fresh notice by registered post A.D. as well through
the trial court against R-2.
There is no request for filing counter affidavit by R-1.

Await return of notice on R-2.

List the matter on 10.7.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar