

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28775-28780/2008

SHEKHAPPA ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.& ANR.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

Date: 10/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The counsel for the respondent seeks further time to file counter affidavit.  
Four weeks time is granted to file counter affidavit.

Issue fresh notice to Respondent No.2 by Regd. A.D. and await report of that  
notice from the Trial Court.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

aa