

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3865 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEEPA KAPOOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bundela, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is complete on all the respondents. Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 are representative by counsel but there is no appearance for Respondent No.4. Counter affidavit and rejoinder affidavit have been filed at SLP stage. Original records are available.

Process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

aa

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar