

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18398/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02/06/2006 in CM No.904/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

POONAM & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner may take appropriate steps for unserved
and
respondent no. 3 before 22 February, 2012.

If steps are not taken list the matter before Hon'ble
Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar