

ITEM NO.38

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28775-28780/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2008 in CROB No.122/2003,CROB No.123/2003,MFA No.914/2003,MFA No.918/2003,MFA No.5354/2005,MFA No.5355/2005 of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHEKHAPPA ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.& ANR.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAIFor Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.J.AMith, Adv.
Dr.(Mrs.)Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in usual course for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar