



so far.

Service of show cause notice is complete.

The matters above mentioned were lastly listed before the Hon'ble Court on 01.10.2013, when the Court was pleased to pass the following Order:-

" **List the matters after eight weeks.**".

The matters are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 19th day of January, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :- Mr. M.K. Dua, Adv.  
Mr. U.S. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

jk