

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).11801-11804/2005

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/12/2004 in FAO No. 4845/2003 07/12/2004 in FAO No. 4846/2003 07/12/2004 in FAO No. 4847/2003 07/12/2004 in FAO No. 4848/2003 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

JAI PRAKASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. & ORS.
(For Final Disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/07/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

Amicus Curiae

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam Sr.Aadv.
Mr. Talha Abdul Rahman,Adv.
Ms. Anusha Ramesh,Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kohli,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Swarup,Adv.
Ms. Manu Bhardwaj,Adv.
For M/s Manoj Swarup & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atul Nanda,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Rameeza Hakeem,Adv.
Ms. Priyadarshi Gopal,Adv.
For M/s. Law Associates

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas,Adv.
Mr. Advitiya Awathi,Adv.

Mr. P. K. Manohar,Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

Mr. S.L. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kr. Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks before a Bench of which one of us (Uday
Umesh Lalit, J.) is not a member.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
COURT MASTER