

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 11801-11804/2005

JAI PRAKASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 295/2012

(ONLY I.A. NO. 90422/2016 I.E. APPLICATION FOR OBTAINING DESIRED DOCUMENTS AND I.A. NO. 45313/2017 I.E. APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND ARGUE IN PERSON FILED BY DR. SANJAY KULSHRESTHA IN W.P. (C) NO. 295/2012 ARE TO BE LISTED and IA No.73660/2017-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS and IA No.73665/2017-impleading party)

Date : 18-08-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
[IN CHAMBERS]For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup And Co., AOR
Mr. Krishna Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

M/s. Law Associates, AOR

Ms. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Shreyas Jain, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, AORMr. Manjeet Chawla, AOR
Mr. P. K. Manohar, AOR
Mr. Shalu Sharma, AORMr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Mrs. G. Indira, AORMs. Mamta Singh, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahni, AOR

Ms. Parmanand Gaur, AOR

Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, AOR
Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AOR
Dr. (mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Priyanka Dixit, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

Mr. Vivek Kishore, AOR

Ms. Ruchira Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, AOR

Mr. V. G. Pragasam, AOR
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, Adv.
Ms. Fauzia Shakil, Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mojahid Karim Khan, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.
Ms. Jaikriti S. Jadeja, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters after two weeks.

(POOJA SEHGAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER